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Earliest
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Effective
Date

0591 - Wilco Pretrial
Services

0182

Vacant

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Position Conversion: Title
and Grade Change from
Senior Pretrial Officer (B26)
to Pretrial Officer (B24). No

fiscal impact.

2/14/2025

0560-Sheriff's Office

1392

12597

$63,691.68

$66,876.26

$63,691.68

$66,876.26

N/A

$3,184.58

Position Reclassification:
Title and Grade Change from
Office Administrator (B.27)
to Senior Office
Administrator (B.29).
Reallocation of position
budget from PCN 1389 to
PCN 1392 as allowed by

policy.

2/14/2025

0560-Sheriff's Office

1389

13364

$70,060.90

$70,060.90

$76,445.31

$73,260.73

$3,184.58

N/A

Reallocation of position
budget from PCN 1389 to
PCN 1392 as allowed by

policy.

2/14/2025

* Amount may vary slightly due to Oracle rounding




