Department Number and Name	PCN	EE ID	Current Annual Salary	*New Annual Salary	Current Position Budget Amount	*New Position Budget Amount	Reduction to Position Budget	Increase to Position Budget	Change notes	Earliest Oracle Effective Date
0591 - Wilco Pretrial Services	0182	Vacant	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Position Conversion: Title and Grade Change from Senior Pretrial Officer (B26) to Pretrial Officer (B24). No fiscal impact.	2/14/2025
0560-Sheriff's Office	1392	12597	\$63,691.68	\$66,876.26	\$63,691.68	\$66,876.26	N/A	\$3,184.58	Position Reclassification: Title and Grade Change from Office Administrator (B.27) to Senior Office Administrator (B.29). Reallocation of position budget from PCN 1389 to PCN 1392 as allowed by policy.	2/14/2025
0560-Sheriff's Office	1389	13364	\$70,060.90	\$70,060.90	\$76,445.31	\$73,260.73	\$3,184.58	N/A	Reallocation of position budget from PCN 1389 to PCN 1392 as allowed by policy.	2/14/2025

\*Amount may vary slightly due to Oracle rounding